TIMETABLE of the reguiar international bus iine

VARNA — LONDON - VARNA

| Kii | ARRIVE | DEPART | DAY ROUTE DAY | ARRIVE | DEPART | KM |
Py | - 09:00 |1,2,3,45 VARNA Bus station 6,7,1,2,3| 19:30 — |3149
| 221 | 1210 | 1240 |1,2345 SELIED TARNGE 67,1,23| 1550 | 16:20 |2928 |
::' 2 Ivaylo St — Bus station .
., 443 | 16:00 | 16:30 |1,2,3,45 Busstsa;tioolr:’nlsAerdika 6,7,1,23 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 2706 E\'
507 | 17:30 17:45 | 1,2,3,4,5 KALOTINA (BG) 6,7,1,2,3 | 10:45* | 11:00 | 2642
507 | 16:45% | 17:00 |1,2.3.4,5 GRADINJE (SRB) 6,7,1,2,3| 09:30 | 09:45 | 2642
851 | 21:220 | 21:20 |1,2,3,45 BELGRADE (transit) 6,7,1,23| 05:10 | 05:10 | 2298
| 1066 | 00:05 | 00:15 | 23,456 HORGO3 (SRB) 6,7,1,23| 02:15 | 02:25 |2083
| 1066 | 00:15 | 00:25 |2,3,456 ROSZKE (HU) 6,7,1,2,3 | 02:05 | 02:15 | 2083 |
11243 | 02:40 | 02:40 | 23,456 BUDAPEST (transit) 5,6,7,1,2 | 23:50 | 23:50 | 1906
1424 | 05:00 | 05:10 |2,3,45,6 RAJKA (HU) 5,6,7,1,2 | 21:20 | 21:30 | 1725
1424 | 05:10 | 05:20 |2,3,456 RUSOVCE (SK) 56,7,1,2 | 21:10 | 21:20 |1725
1487 | 06:20 | 06:30 |2,3,4,5,6 | BRODSKE (D2) CLO (SK) 5,6,7,1,2 | 20:00 | 20:10 | 1652 |
1457 | 06:30 | 06:40 | 2,3,4,5,6 | BRECLAV (D2) CLO (CZ) 5,6,7,1,2 | 19:50 | 20:00 | 1652
1554 | 07:25 | 07:35 |2,3,4,56 BRNO UAN zvonatka 56,7,1,2 | 1855 | 19:05 | 1595
1763 | 10:15 | 10:35 |2,3,4,56 PRAGUE** UAN Florenc 5,6,7,1,2 | 15:55 | 16:15 | 1386
1858 | 11:50 | 12:00 |2,3,456 PILSEN can 56,7,1,2 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 1291
1926 | 12:55 | 13:05 |2,3,4,56 ROZVADOV CLO (CZ) 5,6,7,1,2 | 13:25 | 13:35 | 1223
1926 | 13:05 | 13:15 |2,3,4,56| WAIDHAUS (délnice)clo (D) | 5,6,7,1.2 | 13:15 | 13:25 | 1223
2062 | 15:00 | 15:05 |2,3,4,56 NUREMBERG /z08/ 5,6,7,1,2 | 11:25 | 11:30 | 1087
FRANKFURT
| 2286 | 17:55 | 18:00 |2,3,4,56 | auptoshnhof/suedseite attestelienvereich | 5,6,7,1,2 | 08:30 | 08:35 | 863
[ E(Pforzheimer Strasse/
I BONN /rernbushaltestelle
| 2461 | 20:15 | 20:20 [ 2,3,4,5,6 |  museumsmeile(ioseph-Beuysaeeccke. | 5,6,7,1.2 | 06:10 | 06:15 | 688
Marie-Kahle-Allee)/
2489 | 20:40 | 20:45 |2,3,4,5,6 | COLOGNE frernbustanniof fivghafen | 56715 | 05:45 | 05:50 | 660
Koeln/Bonn,Kennedystasse/
2528 | 21:15 | 21:20 |2,3,4,5,6 DUSSELDORF 5,6,7,1,2 | 05:10 | 05:15 | 621
[Fernbushaltestelle Worringer Strasse 140/
2610 | 22:25 | 22:30 |2,3,4,5,6 AACHEN (D) 5,6,7,1,2 | 04:00 | 04:05 | 539
2617 | 22:35 | 22:40 |2,3,4,56 EYNATTEN (B) 5,6,7,1,2 | 03:50 | 03:55 | 532
2756 | 00:25 | 00:30 |3,4,56,7 BRUSSELS 5,6,7,1,2 | 02:00 | 02:05 | 393
/Rue du Progrés/
2811 | 01:15 | 01:20 |3,4,5,6,7 | GHENT /stationGentsintrictersy | 5.6,7,1,2 | 01:10 | 01.15 | 338
2863 | 02:00 | 02:05 |3,4,56,7 | BRUGES feruggest, stionspleins/ | 5.6,7,1,2 | 00:25 | 0030 | 286
2920 | 02:50 | 02:55 |3,456,7 VEURNE (B) 4,56,7,1| 23:35 | 23:40 | 229
2921 02:56 | 03:00 |3,4,56,7 GHYVELDE (F) 4,56,7,1| 23:30 | 23:34 | 228
2976 | 03:45 | 03:50 |3,4,56,7 CALAIS (F) 456,71 22:40% | 22:45 | 173
3026 | 04:50* | 04:55 |3,4,567 “aseza | 1935 | 1940 | 123
3145 | 06:30 - |34567 s/ ST45681 - 18:00 | 01
* change of time zone = | T”ﬂ"ﬁ*gf}gr@g of driver crew

Legend: 1-Monday, 2-Tue

BOAMAGIA -
CH ARG

v\5—Friday, 6=Saturday, 7-Sunda
e o st
4




